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Connect 30

Group Fithess
Timetable

11:15am

4:15pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
HIIT Step
Step Body Pump | Power Blast Step (615am)
Adults Adults Adults Mat Pilates
Movers Movers Movers (8:30am)
Adults Body Pum
Movers BoxFit Step (9,¥50m) P Body Pump
(915am) :
Adults Adults : TONE
Strength Strength ariligees (10:00am)
Adults
Adults Strength Adults
Body Pump | Strength hﬁgu:rss (10:45am) Movers Step BEI?: ?z:e
(10:45am) v (10:45am)
Yoga
Adults
Strength
Teen Gym Zumba
(4:00pm) Teen Gym (3:00pm)
L) Step Body Pump | BodyPump |  TONE
Balance y y
Body
Zumba Body Pump Balance Zumba

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
8:00am Aqua Aqua Aqua 50m Aqua Aqua Salti 50
11:40am Aqua Aqua Aqua (]%?c:g:rﬂ)
1:45pm Aqua Aqua
7:15pm Aqua Aqua 50m Aqua Aqua 50m

6:00am

Aerobic

Tuesday

Strength

Wednesday

Thursday

Aerobic

Strength

Saturday

9:00am

10:00am

4:00pm

6:00pm

Proudly managed by

77/ belgravial

Functional | Functional

Aerobic Functional Strength
Functional | Functional

Aerobic Strength Functional Aerobic Strength
GUNGAHLIN

LEISURE CENTRE



