Group Fitness Timetable

Winter 2024

GUNGAHLIN

LEISURE CENTRE

Group Fitness		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	6:00am	Step	Body Pump	Power Blast	Step	HIIT Step (6:15am)		
	8:15am	Adults Movers		Adults Movers		Adults Movers	Mat Pilates (8:30am)	
	9:30am	Adults Movers (9:15am)	BoxFit	Step	Body Pump (9:15am)		Body Pump	
	9:45am		Adults Strength		Adults Strength	Mat Pilates		TONE (10:00am)
	10:30am	Body Pump	Adults Strength (10:45am)	Adults Movers	Adults Strength (10:45am)	Adults Movers (10:45am)	Step	Body Balance
					Yoga			
	11:15am			2 and	Adults Strength			
	4:15pm		Teen Gym (4:00pm)		Teen Gym			Zumba (3:00pm)
	6:00pm	Body Balance	Step	Body Pump	Body Pump	TONE		
	7:00pm	Zumba	Body Pump	Body Balance		Zumba		

Pool		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	8:00am	Aqua	Aqua	Aqua 50m	Aqua	Aqua		Salti 50
	11:40am	Aqua		Aqua		Aqua	Salti 50 (10:00am)	
	1:45pm		Aqua		Aqua			
	7:15pm	Aqua	Aqua 50m	Aqua	Aqua 50m			

Connect 30		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	6:00am	Aerobic	Strength		Aerobic	Strength		
	9:00am						Functional	Functional
	10:00am	Aerobic		Functional		Strength		
	4:00pm						Functional	Functional
	6:00pm	Aerobic	Strength	Functional	Aerobic	Strength		

